DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2017
October, 2024 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
FPF2194/D
Full-Function Load Switch
with Adjustable Current

effects along w ith minimizing the case−to−ambient thermal
impedance.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Order
Number
Current
Limit (mA)
Current Limit
Blanking Time (ms)
Auto−Restart
Time (ms)
ON Pin
Activity
Top
Mark Package Type Shipping†
FPF2195 100 − 1500 0 NA Active
HIGH
S9 WLCSP6
1.48x0.98x0.582
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
FPF2195BUCX 45 − 1500 0S NA SY 3000 / Tape & Reel
 DISCONTINUED (Note 5)
FPF2193 100 − 1500 15/30/60 225/450/900 Active
HIGH
S6 WLCSP6
1.48x0.98x0.582
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
FPF2194 15/30/60 NA S7 3000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
5. DISCONTINUED: These devices are not recommended for new design. Please contact your onsemi representative for information. The
most current information on these devices may be available on www.onsemi.com.